
Updated: 10/20/2025 

  

 OURNEY BASKETBALL 
 2025-2026 

DATE OPPONENT SITE  7G  7B 8G 8B  

Thurs, Oct 23 Tip Off Tournament  A  TBA  TBA 

Thurs, Oct 30 Challenger H 5:15 4:00 7:45 6:30 

Thurs, Nov 6 Austin H  4:30 5:45 7:00 

Mon, Nov 10 Discovery  H 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45 

Thurs, Nov 13 Sparkman H  4:00 5:15 6:30 

Mon, Nov 17 Meridianville  A 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45 

Thurs, Nov 20 Monrovia H  4:00 5:15 6:30 

Mon, Nov 24 Challenger A 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 

Mon, Dec 1 Liberty A 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45 

Thurs, Dec 4 Buckhorn H 5:15 4:00 7:45 6:30 

Mon, Dec 8 Austin A  4:30 5:45 7:00 

Tues, Dec 9 East Limestone  A  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Thurs, Dec 11 Discovery A 5:15 4:00 7:45 6:30 

Mon, Dec 15 Sparkman A  4:30 5:45 7:00 

Thurs, Dec 18 Meridianville H 5:15 4:00 7:45 6:30 

Mon, Jan 5 Monrovia A  4:00 5:15 6:30 

Thurs, Jan 8 Liberty H 5:15 4:00 7:45 6:30 

Mon, Jan 12 Buckhorn A 4:00 5:15 6:30 7:45 

Thurs, Jan 15 East Limestone  H  4:00 5:15 6:30 

Jan 17-24 County Tournament A TBA TBA TBA TBA 
County Tournament hosted by Sparkman Middle School  
Monday Nights: 7G,7B,8G,8B Tuesday Nights: 7B,7G,8B,8G 


